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Price
32.60 BRL

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

O

-4.12% (-1.40)

BRCPFEACNORO
CPFE3

Bovespa

BRL

Technology

Stock

6,128 EUR
BOVESPA INDEX

32.57 BRL (1,000)
32.68 BRL (100)
32.85 BRL
32.89 BRL
32.55 BRL
34.00 BRL
32.620831 BRL
1,494,200
48,742,046.00
4,051

1,700

WKN: CPFE3
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=261375989
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BRCPFEACNOR0&ID_NOTATION=10576713
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=edfd76e0d931e485aedba60a8ca8200c823ff6b74ac0fa7967409cc3fa50d421&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6fdc3bbe7e56921e8&time=1729450657&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=57372821696d6ffe49a9a9442fa8921695a06db1d48cecaad1f11fbb485344dc&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7afdb022c83179138&time=1729450657&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27180dd981612f965a0f404082aa6825fd404602a1a2cfd0268bb193872ac7e9&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=283c66298c35a5a8a&time=1729450657&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c3e6d84a60988bbfcaeea5615657a528de1fb42558972435a01831278dfbb91&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=88bbf5706859ad134&time=1729450657&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=87a7208f4ff5b4b65fd2dadba8c2a678bf43d115539af28b49a1782b1cd62bd4&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cc0a974cc73dd9bc5&time=1729450657&tool=RSC

CPFL ENERGIA SA COM NPV

Details

2024/10/18 22:07:42

Price
32.60 BRL

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

o

-4.12% (-1.40)

BRCPFEACNORO
CPFE3

Bovespa

BRL

Technology

Stock

6,128 EUR

Benchmark BOVESPA INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 32.57 BRL (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 32.68 BRL (100)
Open 32.85 BRL
High 32.89 BRL
Low 32.55 BRL
Close (prev. day) 34.00 BRL
VWAP 32.620831 BRL
Volume (pcs) 1,494,200
Trading volume 48,742,046.00
Number of trades 4,051
Last size 1,700
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -6.08% +1.59% +22.51%
Perf (abs.) -2.11 +0.51 +5.99
Beta 0.65 0.66 0.68
Volatility 20.90 19.22 25.96
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [¥ Date Time Price

Bovespa 2024/10/18 22:07 32.60 BRL 48.74

32.72 BRL (1,582,640
33.52 BRL (2,066,803
33.29 BRL (1,660,631
34.65 BRL (1,815,503
39.00 BRL (2024/01/10
30.89 BRL (2024/05/02
39.00 BRL (2024/01/10
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
30.89 BRL (2024/05/02)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

4,051
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10576713

CPFL ENERGIA SA COM NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
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CPFL

ENERGILA

Contact Details
CPFL ENERGIA SA

R Gomes de Carvalho. 1510 - 14° Floor.
Cj.02 - 13088140 Sao Paulo

Telefon: +19 3756 6083
Fax: +19 3756 6089
E-mail: gustavoestrella@cpfl.com.br
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